g of HVAC
Low Side
works
(PRD323)

The attached annexure is an
integral part of this work
order.

1 Ls 460025 21-07-2025 460,025.00 41,402.25
(9.00%)

41,402.25
(9.00%)

542,829.50

Sub Total 801,425.00

Total CGST 89,198.25

Total SGST 89,198.25

Total  979,821.50

Amount in Words (INR): Nine Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty One and Fifty Paise

Delivery Location :
Nashik EC/Office (000066000), Nashik, Maharashtra, Shop No SRG 7 & SRG 8, Ground floor,Business Square,CTS no.7007/1,Trimbak link road,Tehsil,Nashik District 422005, Pincode -
422005

Packaging Details :

Advance Amount :